
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Nombre Sexo HCP Nivel 12/12/2020 13/12/2020 23/01/2021 24/01/2021 TOTALES

1 Martin Diez,Miguel M 14,2 Alevin 31 36 24 27 94

2 Marfil Lopez,Jose David M 19,2 Cadete 32 31 15 29 92

3 Gonzalez Sanchez,Miguel M 10 Cadete 31 29 27 32 92

4 Treceño Martin,Pedro M 16,5 Infantil 28 32 29 27 89

5 Garcia Alvarez-Guisasola,Jaime M 20,3 Cadete 28 33 22 26 87

6 Cuadra   Orjales,Bruno M 26,1 Alevin 25 27 29 19 81

7 Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Pablo M 27 Alevin 28 27 21 22 77

8 Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Daniel M 21,4 Infantil 18 25 20 27 72

9 Treceño Martin,Antonino M 25,7 Alevin 25 23 17 22 70

10 de Nicolas Peral,Carlos M 1,1 Cadete 30 36 0 0 66

11 Martin Manteca,Roberto M 16,9 Cadete 17 26 0 16 59

12 Conde Robledo,Adrian M 44 Infantil 18 23 11 17 58

13 de Nicolas Peral,Henar F 16,1 Infantil 28 25 0 0 53

14 Martin Herrera,Lucas M 25,4 Alevin 19 0 15 18 52

15 Fernandez Polvorosa,Victor M 10,7 Cadete 26 0 25 0 51

16 Martín Díez,Diego M 39,3 Benjamin 13 15 13 23 51

17 Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Elia F 36,5 Alevin 14 13 14 19 47

18 Burgueño Pellitero,Gonzalo M 36,7 Alevin 23 0 0 21 44

19 Alonso Conde,Nuno M 48,2 Benjamin 14 14 10 13 41

20 Garcia Alvarez-Guisasola,Ines F 47 Alevin 14 10 13 11 38

21 Martin   Herrera,Jaime M 53,7 Benjamin 12 10 9 12 34

22 Conde Robledo,Paula F 48 Alevin 8 10 11 12 33

23 Villan Terron,Conchita F 31,6 Infantil 17 0 0 16 33

24 Lopez Serrano,Eugenia F 31,7 Infantil 14 0 0 18 32

25 Fernandez Polvorosa,Elena F 16,4 Alevin 13 0 17 0 30

26 Puelles Garcia,Natalia F 28,2 Alevin 14 0 15 0 29

27 Sanchidrian Garcia,Javier M 41,1 Alevin 0 5 0 21 26

28 Cebada   Cuadrillero,Sofia F 41,2 Alevin 12 0 12 0 24

29 Puelles Garcia,Martin M 54 Benjamin 12 0 0 0 12

MINI LIGA DE INVIERNO 



CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Nombre Sexo HCP Nivel 12/12/2020 13/12/2020 23/01/2021 24/01/2021 TOTALES

PRIMERA CATEGORIA

1 Marfil Lopez,Jose David M 19,2 Cadete 40 37 20 36 113

2 Garcia Alvarez-Guisasola,Jaime M 20,3 Cadete 37 41 28 33 111

3 Martin Diez,Miguel M 14,2 Alevin 36 41 28 31 108

4 Treceño Martin,Pedro M 16,5 Infantil 34 38 34 32 106

5 Gonzalez Sanchez,Miguel M 10 Cadete 33 31 28 33 97

6 Martin Manteca,Roberto M 16,9 Cadete 22 32 0 21 75

7 de Nicolas Peral,Henar F 16,1 Infantil 36 33 0 0 69

8 de Nicolas Peral,Carlos M 1,1 Cadete 27 33 0 0 60

9 Fernandez Polvorosa, Victor M 10,7 Cadete 28 0 27 0 55

10 Fernandez Polvorosa, Elena F 16,4 Alevin 19 0 24 0 43

SEGUNDA CATEGORIA

1 Cuadra   Orjales,Bruno M 26,1 Alevin 36 38 39 27 113

2 Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Pablo M 27 Alevin 40 38 31 32 110

3 Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Elia F 36,5 Alevin 32 32 32 38 102

4 Treceño Martin,Antonino M 25,7 Alevin 36 33 26 31 100

5 Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Daniel M 21,4 Infantil 26 33 26 34 93

6 Martin Herrera,Lucas M 25,4 Alevin 29 0 23 26 78

7 Burgueño Pellitero, Gonzalo M 36,7 Alevin 39 0 0 38 77

8 Villan terron, Conchita F 31,6 Infantil 35 0 0 33 68

9 Lopez Serrano, Eugenia F 31,7 Infantil 32 0 0 33 65

10 Puelles Garcia, Natalia F 28,2 Alevin 29 0 28 0 57

11 Powys Rojo, Nicolas M 36 0 0 31 25 56

12 Powys Rojo, Jaime M 36 0 0 0 24 24

TERCERA CATEGORIA

1 Conde Robledo,Adrian M 44 Infantil 40 45 29 37 122

2 Conde Robledo,Paula F 48 Alevin 35 37 37 40 114

3 Garcia Alvarez-Guisasola,Ines F 47 Alevin 38 34 36 35 109

4 Alonso Conde,Nuno M 48,2 Benjamin 31 36 30 34 101

5 Martín Díez,Diego M 39,3 Benjamin 30 31 26 40 101

6 Martin   Herrera,Jaime M 53,7 Benjamin 35 30 30 33 98

7 Sanchidrian Garcia,Javier M 41,1 Alevin 0 33 0 37 70

8 Cebada Cuadrillero, Sofia F 41,2 Alevin 31 0 31 0 62

9 Puelles Garcia, Martin M 54 Benjamin 35 0 0 0 35

10 Geijo de la Fuente, Javier M 42 0 0 33 0 33

11 Arraiza Arribas, Pedro Agustin M 42 0 0 0 28 28

MINI LIGA DE INVIERNO SUB18


